
BOYS 165.4 RESULTS

Boys 165.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 163.0 290.0 10

2 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 163.1 260.0 8

3 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 160.5 245.0 6

4 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 163.4 245.0 4

5 Mason Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 159.9 240.0 2

6 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 161.8 240.0 1

7 Harley McPherson Cheylin 156.5 235.0 0

8 Carter Olson Frankfort High School 163.0 225.0 0

9 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 161.5 220.0 0

10 Chris Norez Little River High School 157.8 215.0 0

11 Oliver Nobert Clifton-Clyde 161.4 215.0 0

12 Hunter Graber Goessel High School 164.7 210.0 0

13 Kaden Miller Central Burden 164.7 205.0 0

14 Matt Hamm-Jones Solomon High School 160.8 195.0 0

15 James Dickerman Tescott High School 164.5 190.0 0

16 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 158.9 175.0 0

17 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 160.0 170.0 0

18 Ian  Reece Hodgeman County 164.2 170.0 0

19 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 157.3 165.0 0

20 Holden Whalen Wichita County 161.2 165.0 0

21 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 164.5 165.0 0

22 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 160.5 150.0 0

23 Chad Carr Otis-Bison 164.7 150.0 0

24 Luke Smith Central Burden 157.3 145.0 0

25 willam devereaux st. paul high school 157.7 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Aiden Long Canton_galva High School 159.6 115.0 0

27 Deagen Walters Lincoln High School 157.4 0 0

28 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 160.9 0 0

Boys 165.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 163.0 400.0 10

2 Oliver Nobert Clifton-Clyde 161.4 370.0 8

3 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 163.1 370.0 6

4 Chris Norez Little River High School 157.8 345.0 4

5 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 161.5 340.0 2

6 Matt Hamm-Jones Solomon High School 160.8 315.0 1

7 Harley McPherson Cheylin 156.5 300.0 0

8 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 158.9 295.0 0

9 Carter Olson Frankfort High School 163.0 285.0 0

10 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 164.5 285.0 0

11 Hunter Graber Goessel High School 164.7 285.0 0

12 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 157.3 280.0 0

13 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 160.0 280.0 0

14 Kaden Miller Central Burden 164.7 265.0 0

15 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 160.5 260.0 0

16 Holden Whalen Wichita County 161.2 225.0 0

17 Ian  Reece Hodgeman County 164.2 225.0 0

18 Chad Carr Otis-Bison 164.7 190.0 0

19 willam devereaux st. paul high school 157.7 180.0 0

20 Aiden Long Canton_galva High School 159.6 150.0 0

21 Luke Smith Central Burden 157.3 140.0 0

22 Deagen Walters Lincoln High School 157.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Mason Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 159.9 0 0

24 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 160.5 0 0

25 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 160.9 0 0

26 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 161.8 0 0

27 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 163.4 0 0

28 James Dickerman Tescott High School 164.5 0 0

Boys 165.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Oliver Nobert Clifton-Clyde 161.4 265.0 10

2 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 163.0 265.0 8

3 Chris Norez Little River High School 157.8 250.0 6

4 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 163.1 245.0 4

5 Matt Hamm-Jones Solomon High School 160.8 235.0 2

6 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 160.9 235.0 1

7 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 160.0 220.0 0

8 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 163.4 220.0 0

9 Harley McPherson Cheylin 156.5 215.0 0

10 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 161.5 210.0 0

11 James Dickerman Tescott High School 164.5 210.0 0

12 Carter Olson Frankfort High School 163.0 205.0 0

13 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 161.8 190.0 0

14 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 158.9 180.0 0

15 Ian  Reece Hodgeman County 164.2 170.0 0

16 Kaden Miller Central Burden 164.7 165.0 0

17 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 160.5 155.0 0

18 Hunter Graber Goessel High School 164.7 155.0 0

19 willam devereaux st. paul high school 157.7 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Holden Whalen Wichita County 161.2 150.0 0

21 Luke Smith Central Burden 157.3 125.0 0

22 Chad Carr Otis-Bison 164.7 125.0 0

23 Aiden Long Canton_galva High School 159.6 105.0 0

24 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 157.3 0 0

25 Deagen Walters Lincoln High School 157.4 0 0

26 Mason Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 159.9 0 0

27 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 160.5 0 0

28 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 164.5 0 0

Boys 165.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 163.0 955.0 0

2 Kylar Deville Wakefield High School 163.1 875.0 0

3 Oliver Nobert Clifton-Clyde 161.4 850.0 0

4 Chris Norez Little River High School 157.8 810.0 0

5 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 161.5 770.0 0

6 Harley McPherson Cheylin 156.5 750.0 0

7 Matt Hamm-Jones Solomon High School 160.8 745.0 0

8 Carter Olson Frankfort High School 163.0 715.0 0

9 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 160.0 670.0 0

10 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 158.9 650.0 0

11 Hunter Graber Goessel High School 164.7 650.0 0

12 Kaden Miller Central Burden 164.7 635.0 0

13 Kaydon Looney Central Plains 160.5 565.0 0

14 Ian  Reece Hodgeman County 164.2 565.0 0

15 Holden Whalen Wichita County 161.2 540.0 0

16 willam devereaux st. paul high school 157.7 465.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 163.4 465.0 0

18 Chad Carr Otis-Bison 164.7 465.0 0

19 Wyatt Uken Wakefield High School 164.5 450.0 0

20 Noah Carmichael Little River High School 157.3 445.0 0

21 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 161.8 430.0 0

22 Luke Smith Central Burden 157.3 410.0 0

23 James Dickerman Tescott High School 164.5 400.0 0

24 Aiden Long Canton_galva High School 159.6 370.0 0

25 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 160.5 245.0 0

26 Mason Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 159.9 240.0 0

27 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 160.9 235.0 0

28 Deagen Walters Lincoln High School 157.4 0 0


